M/S. CASH
Mob.
GST.NO:

TROUZER

FULL SHIRTS
FULL SHIRTS
F-SSHIRTS
SHIRT

KURTA PAYJAMA
LOWER GRIP

~N o 0ok~ WDN PP

CGST 113.81 SGST

113.81

07037XXL

RS. FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

0872732
0628640
0748242
0805642
08429XL
0887740

(62062 IS 2 BN 2 BN BN &) B¢ |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
-1.00
1.00

6.00

25806

27/06/2025

1595.00
999.00
899.00

1395.00

1295.00

1555.00
999.00

Discount :

A0005
CASH
9:30 pm

1595.00
999.00
899.00

1395.00

1295.00

-1555.00
999.00

5627.00
847.00

4780.00



